OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE, KAMRUP, AMINGAON

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION

Sealed quotations affixing Court fee stamps of Rs. 8.25 (Non-refundable) are hereby invited from interested local Firm/Suppliers for supply of the following articles to the office of the undersigned.

1. Solar battery.....1 no's

General Terms and Conditions

- 6. The quotation should reach the undersigned on or before 05.09.2024.
- The tender shall clearly mention the rate both in words and figures excluding applicable Taxes.
- District & Sessions Judge, Kamrup, Amingaon, reserves the right to accept or reject any or all the quotation in part or full, without assigning any reason whatsoever.
- 9. District & Sessions Judge, Kamrup, Amingaon, reserves the right to terminate the purchase order at any time without assigning any reason.
- 10. The decision of the undersigned in all respect shall be final and binding on all.

District & Sessions Judge, Kamrup, Amingaon

Memo No. DJKA/ 6 4 9 7 /2024

Date :- 28/08/2024

Copy to :-

- The System Officer, O/o- District & Sessions Judge, Kamrup, Amingaon to upload in website of this establishment.
 - Notice Board.
 - 5. Office File

District & Sessions Judge, Kamrup, Amingaon District & Sessions Judge Kamrup, Amingaon